
ASOM 2022 - SUN WRE Sprint & City Race
Merksem 3.4.2022
Antwerp Orienteers

Anne-Marie DELANGHE
K.O.L.
Omloop : W VET
Afstand : 8020m
Tijd : 1:19:54 (9'58"/km)

30/43 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Greet OEYEN 0:42:43
2. Aline HERMANS 0:44:35
3. Béatrice DE LONGUEVILLE 0:45:40

1. 116 00:03:32 297m 11'54"/km
2. 96 00:02:52 00:06:24 46m 62'19"/km
3. 99 00:02:37 00:09:01 256m 10'13"/km
4. 50 00:02:21 00:11:22 166m 14'09"/km
5. 49 00:00:41 00:12:03 51m 13'24"/km
6. 70 00:00:42 00:12:45 71m 9'52"/km
7. 68 00:00:35 00:13:20 38m 15'21"/km
8. 57 00:01:05 00:14:25 73m 14'50"/km
9. 51 00:02:23 00:16:48 217m 10'59"/km

10. 35 00:01:01 00:17:49 55m 18'29"/km
11. 63 00:02:27 00:20:16 216m 11'21"/km
12. 73 00:01:52 00:22:08 76m 24'34"/km
13. 74 00:00:53 00:23:01 77m 11'28"/km
14. 72 00:01:00 00:24:01 124m 8'04"/km
15. 113 00:01:25 00:25:26 132m 10'44"/km
16. 114 00:02:38 00:28:04 129m 20'25"/km
17. 115 00:01:06 00:29:10 94m 11'42"/km
18. 52 00:02:44 00:31:54 161m 16'59"/km
19. 71 00:01:02 00:32:56 70m 14'46"/km
20. 83 00:03:04 00:36:00 206m 14'53"/km
21. 105 00:04:57 00:40:57 131m 37'47"/km
22. 86 00:07:42 00:48:39 614m 12'32"/km
23. 88 00:00:56 00:49:35 72m 12'58"/km
24. 98 00:00:52 00:50:27 68m 12'45"/km
25. 87 00:00:36 00:51:03 62m 9'41"/km
26. 117 00:01:39 00:52:42 168m 9'49"/km
27. 118 00:12:09 01:04:51 713m 17'02"/km
28. 92 00:00:27 01:05:18 41m 10'59"/km
29. 93 00:01:40 01:06:58 97m 17'11"/km
30. 54 00:01:43 01:08:41 120m 14'18"/km
31. 32 00:02:17 01:10:58 125m 18'16"/km
32. 33 00:00:52 01:11:50 67m 12'56"/km
33. 101 00:05:38 01:17:28 563m 10'00"/km
34. 97 00:01:19 01:18:47 105m 12'32"/km
35. 43 00:00:35 01:19:22 66m 8'50"/km
36. 999 00:00:32 01:19:54 95m 5'37"/km
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